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TS 8611.200 - Lock and push-button insert For handle

systems

Lock insert for handles, push button, and safety insert, No. 12321.

Features

Model No.
Supply includes
Length

Installation in handle system

Note
Lock
Suitable for enclosure type

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

TS 8611.200
with 2 keys
26.2 mm

Comfort handle VX for lock inserts

Comfort handle TS for lock inserts

Mini-comfort handle for 3-part EL for lock inserts
Mini comfort handle AE for lock inserts

Pre-configured exclusively for the corresponding Rittal handle
systems

Lock Insert: Push-button and security lock insert
Lock no. 12321, no other lock is possible.

VX
VXIT

1 pc(s).

0.04

0.045

83016000
4028177212046
EC000743

27409218



